T94

-

e WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES

Fleet Number:
Type of trailer:
Manufacturer:

Model:

Year of manufacturer:

Bed deck length:
Bed deck extended ( maximum ) length:
Bed deck height from ground:

Kingpin depth:
Maximum kingpin load:

Axle weights (C & U ):
Tyre size:
Unladen weight:

Additional equipment fitted:

T94
Double extending steer trailer

Nooteboom
0VB—48—03V
2002

13.70m
29.10m
1.50m

1.50m
18000kgs

9000kgs
275/70R22.5
12000kgs

Pre Bolstered

Pipe Irons

Twistlocks for 2 x 20’
Twistlocks for 1 x 40’
Power remote contol
Hook up lead

For detailed information in respect of weights and measurement please consult
the attached manufacturers drawing.

Williams Shipping Transport Lid.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314

E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Williams Shipping Transport Lid.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314

E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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= WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES

Fleet Number:
Type of trailer:
Manufacturer:

Model:

Year of manufacturer:

Bed deck length:

Bed deck extended ( maximum ) length:

Bed deck height from ground:

Kingpin depth:
Maximum kingpin load:

Axle weights (C & U ):
Tyre size:
Unladen weight:

Additional equipment available:

T96

Triple Extending Steer trailer
Nooteboom
OVB-55-03v

2003

13.40m
35.90m
1.5Tm

1.20m
25000kgs

8000kgs
275/70R22.5
14000kgs

Pre Bolstered

Pipe Irons

Twistlocks for 2 x 20’
Twistlocks for 1 x 40’
Power remote contol
Hook up lead

For detailed information in respect of weights and measurement please consult
the attached manufacturers drawing.

Williams Shipping Transport Lid.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314

E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Williams Shipping Transport Lid.
Manor House Avenue

2 WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES o tromrs Sovihometen

Tel: 02380 701314
E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk




